LD44G
Install sheet - Page 1
INSTRUCTION LEAFLET
This product should be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance with all current, local legislation.
For the UK, the current edition of the IEE Wiring Regulations and European Standard IEC 60364.
Ø40
Ø32
MAX

Lamp: C1 LED Engine.
This fitting is IP68 rated.
Lumen Maintenance: L90B5 at 90,000hrs.
/480TR-G
Glass Top Trim Sleeve
INSTALLATIONDIAGRAM
LD44G-C1 & LD44G-AU-C1
Product & LED
Output Code
Power
Output
Max
Ambient
Energy
Class
LD44G-C1-350 350mA 1.2W -20° to 50° E
LD44G-C1-500 500mA 1.7W -20° to 50° E
LD44G-C1-700 700mA 2.4W -20° to 50° F
LD44G-AU-C1-350 350mA 1.2W -20° to 25° E
LD44G-AU-C1-500 500mA 1.7W -20° to 25° E
LD44G-AU-C1-700 700mA 2.4W -20° to 25° F
LD44G
Install sheet - Page 2
INSTRUCTION LEAFLET
This product should be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance with all current, local legislation.